
Date Time At Opponent Location TV Radio

November 4, 2023 (Saturday) TBD Home Southern Connecticut State Storrs, Conn. / Harry A. Gampel Pavilion WWAX/UConn+ UConn Sports Network

November 8, 2023 (Wednesday) 7:00 PM Home Dayton Hartford, Conn. / XL Center SNY UConn Sports Network

November 12, 2023 (Sunday) 3:00 PM Away NC State Raleigh, N.C. ABC UConn Sports Network

November 16, 2023 (Thursday) 6:30 PM Home Maryland Storrs, Conn. / Harry A. Gampel Pavilion FS1 UConn Sports Network

November 19, 2023 (Sunday) TBD Away Minnesota Minneapolis, Minn. TBD UConn Sports Network

November 24, 2023 (Friday) 7:30 PM Neutral UCLA George Town, Cayman Islands FloHoops UConn Sports Network

November 25, 2023 (Saturday) 7:30 PM Neutral Kansas George Town, Cayman Islands FloHoops UConn Sports Network

December 3, 2023 (Sunday) 3:00 PM Away Texas Austin, Texas ABC UConn Sports Network

December 6, 2023 (Wednesday) 7:00 PM Home Ball State Storrs, Conn. / Harry A. Gampel Pavilion SNY UConn Sports Network

December 10, 2023 (Sunday) 5:00 PM Neutral North Carolina Uncasville, Conn. ESPN UConn Sports Network

December 16, 2023 (Saturday) Noon Home Louisville Hartford, Conn. / XL Center Fox UConn Sports Network

December 18, 2023 (Monday) 7:00 PM Home Butler Hartford, Conn. / XL Center SNY UConn Sports Network

December 20, 2023 (Wednesday) 1:00 PM Away Toronto Metropolitan Toronto, Ont. FS2 UConn Sports Network

December 31, 2023 (Sunday) 1:00 PM Home Marquette Hartford, Conn. / XL Center SNY UConn Sports Network

January 3, 2024 (Wednesday) 7:00 PM Away Creighton Omaha, Neb. SNY UConn Sports Network

January 7, 2024 (Sunday) 1:30 PM Away Georgetown Washington, D.C. SNY UConn Sports Network

January 10, 2024 (Wednesday) 6:30 PM Home Providence Hartford, Conn. / XL Center SNY UConn Sports Network

January 13, 2024 (Saturday) 2:00 PM Away St. John's Elmont, N.Y. SNY UConn Sports Network

January 17, 2024 (Wednesday) 8:30 PM Away Seton Hall South Orange, N.J. SNY UConn Sports Network

January 20, 2024 (Saturday) 2:00 PM Home DePaul Storrs, Conn. / Harry A. Gampel Pavilion SNY UConn Sports Network

January 23, 2024 (Tuesday) 7:00 PM Away Marquette Milwaukee, Ws. SNY UConn Sports Network

January 27, 2024 (Saturday) 8:00 PM Home Notre Dame Storrs, Conn. / Harry A. Gampel Pavilion Fox UConn Sports Network

January 31, 2024 (Wednesday) 6:30 PM Away Villanova Villanova, Pa. SNY UConn Sports Network

February 4, 2024 (Sunday) 3:00 PM Home St. John's Storrs, Conn. / Harry A. Gampel Pavilion CBSSN UConn Sports Network

February 7, 2024 (Wednesday) 7:00 PM Home Seton Hall Hartford, Conn. / XL Center SNY UConn Sports Network

February 11, 2024 (Sunday) 2:00 PM Away South Carolina Columbia, S.C. ESPN UConn Sports Network

February 14, 2024 (Wednesday) 7:00 PM Away Xavier Cincinnati, Ohio SNY UConn Sports Network

February 16, 2024 (Friday) 7:00 PM Home Georgetown Storrs, Conn. / Harry A. Gampel Pavilion SNY UConn Sports Network

February 19, 2024 (Monday) Noon Home Creighton Hartford, Conn. / XL Center Fox UConn Sports Network

February 25, 2024 (Sunday) 6:00 PM Away DePaul Chicago, Ill. CBSSN UConn Sports Network

February 28, 2024 (Wednesday) 7:00 PM Home Villanova Storrs, Conn. / Harry A. Gampel Pavilion SNY UConn Sports Network

March 2, 2024 (Saturday) 7:00 PM Away Providence Providence, R.I. SNY UConn Sports Network
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